
BMSS Regular School Schedule 2022-2023 
 

(Mon-Thu) Mon  Tue Wed Thu Fri (Fri Only) 

8:35-9:05 Flexible Student Support Time Extended 
Flex /Collab 8:35-9:25 

9:05-10:20 Period 5 Period 5 Period 5 Period 5 Period 5 9:25-10:30 

10:20-10:35 Break 10:30-10:45 

10:35-11:45 Period 6 Period 6 Period 6 Period 6 Period 6 10:45-11:55 

 11:45-12:30 Lunch 11:55-12:40  

12:30-1:45 Period 7 Period 7 Period 7 Period 7 Period 7 12:40-1:45 

1:50-3:00 Period 8 Period 8 Period 8 Period 8 Period 8 1:50-3:00 

  

 

  



Long Block Schedule (Provincial Assessment Weeks) 

(Mon-Thu) Mon  Tue Wed Thu Fri (Fri Only) 

8:35-9:05 Flexible Student Support Time Extended 
Flex /Collab 8:35-9:25 

9:05-10:20 Periods 1/2 Periods 1/2 Periods 1/2 Periods 1/2 Periods 1/2 9:25-10:30 

10:20-10:35 Break 10:30-10:45 

10:35-11:45 Periods 1/2 Periods 1/2 Periods 1/2 Periods 1/2 Periods 1/2 10:45-11:55 

 11:45-12:30 Lunch 11:55-12:40  

12:30-1:45 Periods 3/4 Periods 3/4 Periods 3/4 Periods 3/4 Periods 3/4 12:40-1:45 

1:50-3:00 Periods 3/4 Periods 3/4 Periods 3/4 Periods 3/4 Periods 3/4 1:50-3:00 

 

***Please note that during assessment weeks, long blocks only occur on 4 out of the 5 days in 
the week. See below for the specific dates affected.  

1. Week 1: November  
a. Tuesday November 1: Periods 1 & 3 
b. Wednesday November 2: Periods 2 & 4 
c. Thursday November 3: Periods 1 & 3 
d. Friday November 4: Periods 2 & 4 

2. Week 2: January  
a. Monday January 23: Periods 1 & 3 
b. Tuesday January 24: Periods 2 & 4 
c. Wednesday January 25: Periods 1 & 3 
d. Thursday January 26: Period 2 & 4 

3. Week 3: April  
a. Tuesday April 25: Periods 1 & 3 
b. Wednesday April 26: Periods 2 & 4 
c. Thursday April 27: Periods 1 & 3 
d. Friday April 28: Periods 2 & 4  

4. Week 4: June 
a. Monday June 19: Periods 1 & 3 
b. Tuesday June 20: Periods 2 & 4 
c. Wednesday June 21: Periods 1 & 3 
d. Thursday June 22: Periods 2 & 4 

 

 

 

 



Parent-Teacher Interview Schedule 
 

 Thursday Friday 

8:35-9:05 Flexible Student Support Time  
NO Collaboration time on Friday 

9:05-9:55 Period 1 Period 2 

9:55-10:10 Break 

10:10-11:10 Period 1 Period 2 

11:10-11:55 Lunch 

11:55-12:55 Period 3 Period 4 

12:55-1:00 Break 

1:00-2:00 Period 3 Period 4 

 

Dates of Parent-Teacher Interviews  

1. October 27, 2022 (Early Dismissal @ 2pm) 
2. October 28, 2022 (Early Dismissal @ 2pm due to Parent-Teacher Interviews on previous day)  
3. March 9, 2023 (Early Dismissal @ 2pm) 
4. March 10, 2023 (Early Dismissal @ 2pm due to Parent-Teacher Interviews on previous day) 


